Monitorler

21

21

21.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

23.

24

24

Uriin
.5 PHILIPS 221Vv8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.5 XIAOMI REDMI RMMNT215NF 75HZ 6MS FHD

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

Marka

Philips

Xiaomi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

97,75 USD

102,35
usb

125,35
usb

136,85
usb

136,85
usb

171,35
usb

182,85
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

205,85
usb



24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ Msi 10+ 217,35

)
27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP Philips 1 217,35
usD
23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS Msi 2 228,85
FLAT )
23.8 PHILIPS 242S9IML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 1 228,85
HDMI usD
23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS Msi 2 228,85
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT usD
23.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT Msi 10+ 228,85
RAPID usD
23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 2 228,85
DP HDMI )
27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 10+ 263,35
)
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 106HZ 4MS HDMI Philips 1 263,35
USB-C usD
27 MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ Msi 10+ 263,35
)
ORI MST 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 10+ 286,35
=
AW FLAT IPS UsD
15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-  Msi 1 286,35
SYNC PORTATIF usD
27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 3 300,15
usD
31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 2 309,35

HDMI usb



27

31.

23.

31.

34

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

25

21.

27

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

5+

5+

10+

343,85
usb

343,85
usb

343,85
usb

378,35
usb

573,85
usb

113,85
usb

132,25
usb

148,35
usb

148,35
usb

148,35
usb

148,35
usb

148,35
usb

148,35
usb

155,25
usb



27

27

24.

27

23.

27

27

24.

27

27

23.

31.

27

23

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

155,25
usb

166,75
usb

171,35
usb

205,85
usb

205,85
usb

205,85
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

240,35
usb

251,85
usb

263,35
usb

274,85
usb

286,35
usb

286,35
usb



27

27

27

27

31.

31.

23.

27

27

31.

29.

27

27

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

297,85
usb

332,35
usb

332,35
usb

343,85
usb

349,60
usb

355,35
usb

366,85
usb

378,35
usb

447,35
usb

447,35
usb

479,55
usb

642,85
usb

.712,85

usb



